irdai

Reference No.:November, 2007

SI No.

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ING Vysya
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium
Reliance Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

SBI Life
Individual Single
Premium

AT A7 AfEmF i B arfereor
INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Title:Business Figures - Life

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended NOVEMBER, 2007

SOVEMBER: 1pto NOV, 07 Upto NOV, 06 31

69.97

379.16

1.15

1.06

2.18

44.07

0.00

0.13

23.21

188.52

12.33

2.69

132.23

366.77

2712.00

8.13

14.25

14.06

333.85

0.81

2.44

120.95

800.17

148.05

14.70

636.42

No. of Policies / Schemes

NOVEMBER

699.79

1109.74

3.54

14.36

19.38

213.99

231

5.06

68.10

251.14

9.37

5.72

234.57

Date:19/12/2007

(Rs. Crores)

No. of lives covered under Group Schemes

NOVEMBER

> Upto NOV, 07 Upto NOV, 06

8217

255620

0

14

244

24843

6250

94979

19

17461

55272

1978028

0

172

1325

201512

0

15

26017

428715

43

169

87750

56079

689916

1

146

1385

113651

0

39

10679

169760

15

111

34848

> Upto NOV, 07 Upto NOV, 06

763

50997

10066

567

18841

5720

508673

183

69276

68856

244401

1367

521549

517

11206

13486

128786
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Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Kotak Mahindra
Old Mutual
Individual Single
Premium

210.15

19.06

14.91

4.88

68.62

5.43

0.94

9.32

159.36

4.80

3.98

28.01

587.75

57.60

25.54

2.13

130.30

0.63

4.39

2.11

81.01

0.07

0.81

2.62

970.33

127.62

113.73

22.81

415.17

42.85

40.35

72.22

1086.22

41.00

45.59

220.72

3196.78

157.64

306.96

14.31

827.23

3.06

52.60

13.34

506.88

1.60

20.86

14.26

466.55

126.17

176.27

9.51

325.12

32.77

27.68

77.95

594.00

94.14

43.35

203.79

1907.35

101.40

250.13

19.84

359.07

6.04

57.58

18.59

364.45

2.07

17.91

22.01

58985

873

40190

8378

46483

12

4661

231750

10

17

7718

40053

11

278

29294

379

306301

0

36

3587

273968

3

45

182459

341849

&3

36

34838

1490421

130

264

46818

237721

3

86

1973

202807

0

84

1914

211075

2

261

985

251606

5

60

65856

163551

65

18

30337

921173

114

215

28788

140044

0

108

1805

159930

1

46

2408

9806

82403

20156

11213

12167

2867

72457

29569

333

39416

70

46390

66186

380758

255162

138897

84719

31712

327090

309395

3797

127641

841

432991

77868

720180

167262

159628

128680

38652

105386

211718

3498

42944

1109

211475
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12

13

14

15

16

Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Met Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Future Generali *
Individual Single
Premium

86.66

2.51

2.57

21.74

77.09

0.00

5.14

1.05

57.80

0.85

0.00

3.20

5.18

0.00

0.00

18.32

7.53

0.00

0.00

0.16

8.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

381.90

14.46

31.40

137.77

630.43

0.00

29.97

14.57

315.25

5.48

0.00

18.60

33.09

0.00

0.00

92.55

66.19

0.02

0.00

0.94

34.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

220.70

5.55

23.77

33.40

403.52

0.00

2.57

3.75

123.42

0.00

11.11

8.65

3.22

0.00

0.94

35.34

35.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

27216

25

1562

53270

142

17803

834

7032

3172

4786

15

6329

136503

2

152

9134

421756

0

231

2237

113765

39

0

4850

48120

17058

40610

86

28504

67228

7

101

2379

308530

0

41

833

52595

163

2247

8466

7551

38141

16330

34728

22442

18116

52

117741

306842

0

355185

129971

0

52

1625

623

29850

156224

47438

0

317612

0

103131
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Note :

Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Private Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

LIC

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Grand Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

0.00

0.00

0.55

321.13

2092.14

104.45

62.73

1658.75

1411.19

430.77

0.00

1979.88

3503.33

535.22

62.73

0.00

0.00

0.55

1760.31

12309.50

550.73

673.38

10820.65

13676.29

4904.95

0.00

12580.96

25985.80

5455.68

673.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

1454.66

6379.42

383.38

636.44

14029.46

15869.35

5320.66

0.00

15484.12

22248.77

5704.04

636.44

60184

938633

31

119

448987

1768684

1794

0

509171

2707317

1825

119

475318

6250580

304

1295

2938711

17160319

13724

0

3414029

23410899

14028

1295

1. Cumulative premium upto the months is net of cancellations which may occur during the free look

period.

2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies
3. * Commenced operations in November, 2007.

246180

3296330

210

1311

3665654

10786174

11444

0

3911834

14082504

11654

1311

18105

150765

367089

1236583

0

1387348

367089

18105

1061891

2924551

13281280

0

14343171

2924551

529023

2670543

8816411

0

9345434

2670543
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